TAV. 0195

-

SN DN NN

-

—
g
&
&
1
-3
<

24-200-151
34-200-132
32-239-017
34-200-150
8-120-027
4-030-043
14-030-044
34-030-050
10-045-012
37-040-630
34-200-017
34-200-018
27153925
10-042-087
23-218-005
10-043-055
22-105-401
34-402-001
$7-030-412
34-040-008
34-040-009
10-042-1359
37-040-4615
37-410-410
10-044-100
10-044-10%5
10-045-014
37-320-4600
34-220-004
10--042-110
23-119-016
28-250-045

G

[

T it

GRUPPD GRZ/3S

SERIE-26 FZ,GUARN.GRZ/3S
GRUFFD GRZ/3S V110 ER/Z11
GRUFFO GRZ/35 V220 ER/Z11
GRUPFD GRZ/35 V110 AT 711
BGRUFFO GRZ/3S V220 AT 711
TESTATA GR.GRZ COMPLETA
VOLANTIND GRZ CON FERND
LAMPADINA 3C.V,280 E 14
LAMFADINA 3C.Y.110 E 14
SOUADR,LAMPADA GRZ/E ~AL-
LAMPADA ART.B00-063 X GRZ
COPRISONDA GRZ/3S ~PL-
DEVIATORE BIANCO 1F,
INT,UNIP . LUM, VERDE
FULSANTE UINIF LUM, ARANC,
T.12X10X280 F3/8-F1/2-CU-
VITE M 6 X 30 TE FE.ZN,
CENTRALINA GRZ 711 V110
CENTRALINA BRZ Z11 V220
VITE INOX 3,9X2% AUT.TCB
TUBO RAME SUFER.GRZ/Z11
DAID ALTO 174 GAS -07~
TUBD RAME SCAR.TESTA GRZ
CONTROBASE ELETTROV,3-0T-
GUARN.OR 105 ELETTR, -EM-
VITE ¥ 4 X 12 TC INDX
ELETT.LUCIFER V220/50HZ,3
ELETT LUCIFER V110/60HZ 3
TURD RAME INFER.GRZ/Z11
VITE M 6 X 15 TE FE.IN.
RONDELLA D1.é6 X 18 FE.ZN.
TUBQ RAME FESC.GRI/ZE LUNG
TUBD RAME PESC.GR2Z/E CORT
T,12X10X30% F3/8-F1/2-Cl-
DADD M 6 NORMALE FE.ZN,
GUARN FLANGIA GR. -AMIAN,
TURD RAME SCARICO GR.EL
ROMPIGETTD SCARICO  -0T-
COPRIROMFIGET . SCAR.RE-DT~

GROUPE GRZ/35

SERIE JOINTS GRZ/35
GROUFE GRZ/3G V110 ER/ZIL
GROUFE BRZ/36 V220 ER/Z1L
GRUUPE GRZ/35 V110 AT 211
GROUPE GRZ/35 V220 AT 711
CULASSE GRZ COMPL.

YOLANT GRZ AVEL AXE

LAMPE ¥,220

LAMPE ¥.110

SUPPORT LAdFE GRI/E

LAMPE GRZ

COUMRE-BONDE GRZ/3S
COMMUTATEUR 1F,
INTERRUFTEUR VERT

BOUTON ORANGE

TUBE 132X10X2B0 F3/8-Fi/2
VI H & X 30

BOITE X GRZ VI1¢ 11
BOITE X GRZ V220 Z11

VIS INOX 3,9 X 25 AUTOFIL
TURE GRI/ZIL

ECROU HAUT 1/4
TUBE D€ [ECHARGE G
BASE ELECTOVANNE 3
JOINT OR 105

VIS M 4 X 12
ELECTROVANNE ¥.220/50HZ 3
ELECTROVANNE V4 110/60HZ 3
TURE BRZ/Z11

VIG M & X 15

ROMDELLE ©.6 X 18

TUBE PLONGEUR GRZ/E LONG
TUBE FLONGEUR GRZ/E COURT
TUBE 132X10X305 F3/8-Fl/2
ECROL M 6

JOINT BRIDE RE

TUBE D€ DECHARGE DL
BRISE-JET DECHARGE
COUMRE-BRISE-JET RE

RZ
VOIES

GRUFPE GRZ/35

SATZ DICHTUNGEN GRZ/35
GRUFFE GRZ/35 V110 ER/Z11
GRUFFE GRZ/38 V220 ER/Z1L
GRUFFE GRZ/35 V110 AT 711
GRUFPE GRZ/35 V220 AT Zi1
KOFF GRZ ROMFL,

HANDRAD GRZ + BOLZEN
LAMPE V220

LAMPE V.110

WINKEL LAMFE GRZ/E

LAMPE GRZ

SONDENSCHUTZ GRZ/3S
ABWETSER 1F.

SCHALTER GRUEN

DRUCKKNOFF  ORANGE

ROHR 12X10X280 F3/8-F1/2
SCHRAUBE # 6 X 30
SCHACHTEL X GRZ V110 Zii
SCHACHTEL X GRZ V220 711
SECHN .« SCHRAURE. TNOX3,9X25
ROHR GRZ/Z11
SCHRAURENMUTTER OR. 174
ABFLUSSROHR GRZ

3 WEGE ELJVENTIL

OR 105 DICHTUNG

SCHRAUBE M 4 X 12
ELERTROVENTI V4 220/50HZ 3
ELEKTROVENTI V. 110/60HZ 3
ROHR GRZ/Z11

SCHRAUBE M 6 X 15
ABSTANIGRING D6 X 18
SCHOEFFERROHR GRZ/E LANG
SCHOEPFERRUHR GRZ/E KURZ
ROHR 12X10X305 F3/8-Fi/2
SCHRAUBENMUTTER M 6
FLANSCHITCHTUNG RE
ABFLUSSROHR L
ABFLUGSTRAHL BRECHER
STRAHLBRECHERKAFFE

GRZ/35 GROUP

GRZ/35 SET GASKETS
GRZ/35 V110 ER/Z11 GROUF
GRZ/35 V220 ER/Z11 GROUF
GRZ/38 V110 AT Z11 GROUF
GRZ/3S V220 AT Z11 GROUF
GRZ GROUF HEAR .
GRZ HAND-WHEEL WITH FIN
LAMP ¥,220

LAMFE V.110

GRZ/E LAMP SUPFORT

GRZ LAMF

GRZ/35 COVER RORE
DEFLECTOR 1F.

SWITCH GREEN

ORANGE PUSH BUTTON

FIFE 12X10X280 F3/8-F1/2
SCREW M 6 X 30

BOX X GRZ V110 711

BOX X GRZ V220 Zi1
SELF-TAF,INOX SCR 3.9%X 20
GRZ/Z211 PIFE

BIG NUT 1/4

GRZ DRAIN FIFE

3 WAY ELECT.VALVE

OR 105 GASKET

GCREW M 4 X 12
ELECTROVALVE V,220/50HZ 3
ELECTROVALVE V. 110/60HZ 3
GRZ/Z11 FIFE

SCREM M & X 15

WASHER DIAM, 6 X 18
GRZ/E LONG SUCTION FIPE
GRZ/E SHORT SUCTION FIFE
PIFE 12X10X305 F3/8-F1/2
NUT M 6

RE FLANGE GASKET

LL [RAIN FIPE

DORAIN JETEREAKER

RE JET-BREAKER COVER

GRUPD GRZ/35

JUEGD JUNTAS GRZ/35
GRUFO GRZ/3S V110 ER/Z11
GRUFO GRZ/35 V220 ER/Z11
GRUFQ GRZ/3S V110 AT Z11
GRUPO GRZ/35 V220 AT 711
CULATA GRZ COMPLETA
MANIJA MANDO GRZ FERND
ROMRILLA V.220

BOMBILLA V,110

ANGULAR LAMFARA GRZ/E
LaMPARA GRZ

CUBRE SONDAS GRZ/35
LEVIALOR 1P,

INTERRUFTOR VERDE

BOTON ANARANJADID

TUBD 12¥10X280 F3/8-F1/2
TORNILLO M 6 X 30

CAJA X GRZ V110 711

CAJA X GRZ V220 Z11
TORNILINDX 3.9X25 AUTOR.
TURC GRZ/Z11

TUERCA ALTA 1/4

TURD DESABOTE GRZ

BASE ELECTROVALVULA 3 VIA
JUNTA OR 105

TORNILLO M 4 X 12
ELECTROVALVULV, 220/50HZ 3
ELECTROVALWIL V. 110/60HZ 3
TUBO GRZ/Z11

TORNILLO ¥ 6 X 15
ARANDELA 6 X 18

TURD CHUFADGR GRZ/E LARGO
TUBD CHUFALOR GRZ/E CORTO
TUBD 12X10X305 F3/8-F1/2
TUERCA M &

JUNTA BRIDA RE

TURD DESAGOTE ML
ROMFECHORRO DESCARGA
CUBRE ROMPECHORRO RE



